B–173
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
T
actile S
w
itches

RKC 9,500 pieces per reel
S
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
For any part number different from those listed below, please consult your local representative.
RKA2 -40˚C to 85˚C
RKB2 -40˚C to 90˚C
RKC -40˚C to 85˚C
Max. Voltage Max. Current
Contact
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance
RKA2 DC 15V 20 mA max. 500mΩ max. 50MΩ min.
RKB2 DC 12V 50 mA max. 200mΩ max. 100MΩ min.
RKC DC 12V 50 mA max. 2Ω max. 100MΩ min.
T
ac
ti
le
 S
w
it
ch
es
B
B–174
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
K B 2 S M
Actuation Force
M 180 gf
K  250 gf
G  400 gf
Height
250 2.5 mm Height
L F S
LFS Lead Free Compatible
RK Series
Microminiature SMT Top Actuated Tact Switch
2 5 T RJ
Termination
J  J Bend SMT
R 0
11 Mar 22
NEW
S
R K 1 S M
Actuation Force
G  450 gf
Height
140 1.4 mm Height
L F S
LFS Lead Free Compatible
C 4 T RG
Termination
G  Gullwing
0G
Grounding Option
G  Ground Pin
NONE Without Ground Pin
NEW
B–175
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
RK Series
Microminiature SMT Top Actuated Tact Switch
11 Mar 22
RKA2  4.5 X 4.5 X 0.55 MM
0